

Manhole Rehab 2024				EngineerEST		Humbard Contracting		Mayer Specialty Services	
No.	Item	Bid Quantity	Bid Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Total)	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER REPLACEMENT									
2	Manhole Frame and Cover Replacement (Frame & Cover provided by RWU)	30	EA	\$1,125.00	\$33,750.00	\$1,050.00	\$31,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$115,500.00
3	Raise 4' Manhole Frame and Cover (Frame & Cover provided by RWU)	2	LF	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
4	Raise 6' Manhole Frame and Cover (Frame & Cover provided by RWU)	1	LF	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
5	Concrete Repair Around Manhole	1	EA	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
EPOXY & GROUT MANHOLE RENOVATION AND PIPE END SEALS									
6	Epoxy Line 4' Diameter Manhole	405	VF	\$1,500.00	\$607,500.00	\$415.00	\$168,075.00	\$550.00	\$222,750.00
7	Epoxy Line 6' Diameter Manhole	1	VF	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
8	Cementitious (Type 1 Portland Cement) Lining 4' Diameter Manhole	146	VF	\$2,250.00	\$328,500.00	\$205.00	\$29,930.00	\$216.00	\$31,536.00
MANHOLE GROUTING									
9	Setup Per Manhole	29	EA	\$2,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$500.00	\$14,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$29,000.00
10	Manhole Grouting Labor, Including Operators and Equipment	60	HR	\$562.50	\$33,750.00	\$550.00	\$33,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
11	Injectable Grout	15	GAL	\$406.25	\$6,093.75	\$315.00	\$4,725.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
12	Traffic Control	8	DAY	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
13	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Total Bid Price:				\$1,195,218.75		\$394,320.00		\$558,611.00	